
2023 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Place MSG MSB JVG VB Dismiss Return
Thurs. Nov. 9, 2023 New Life Christian Away 4:00 5:00

Tues. Nov. 14, 2023 Crossroads/Fellowship Baptist Home 6:15

Thurs. Nov. 16, 2023 Fayetteville Street Christian Away 7:00 1:00

Fri. Nov. 17, 2023 Wilson Christian Home 7:30

Mon. Nov. 20, 2023 Calvary Christian Home 7:00

Mon. Nov. 27, 2023 Southside Christian Home

Thurs., Nov. 30, 2023 Victory Christian Away 6:00 2:30

Fri., Dec. 1, 2023 Friendship Christian Academy Home

Fri., Dec. 1, 2023 Wilson Christian Away 8:00
Sat., Dec. 2, 2023 Wilson Christian Away TBD

Mon., Dec. 4, 2023 American Leadership Academy Home

Tues., Dec. 5, 2023 Greenville/Friendship Christian Home

Fri. Dec. 8, 2023 Southside Christian Away 2:30

Thurs., Dec. 14, 2023 Johnston Charter Academy Home

Tues., Dec. 19, 2023 Hilltop Christian Home 7:15

Thurs., Jan. 4, 2023 Greenville Christian Away 7:00
Fri., Jan. 5, 2023 White Plains Christian Home 5:00 6:15
Mon., Jan. 8, 2023 Oak Level Baptist Home 5:00 6:00

Thurs., Jan. 11, 2023 Johnston Charter Academy Away 4:00 2:00

Fri., Jan. 12, 2023 Victory Christian Home

Tues., Jan. 16, 2023 Mount Calvary Christian Home 6:30

Thurs., Jan. 18, 2023 Hilltop Christian Away 6:15

Fri., Jan. 19, 2023 Liberty Christian Away 6:00

Mon., Jan. 22, 2023 American Leadership Academy Away

Tues., Jan. 23, 2023 Scotland Christian Away 6:30

Thurs., Jan. 25, 2023 Fellowship Baptist Away 6:15

Mon., Jan. 29, 2023 Fayetteville Street Christian Home 7:00

Tues., Jan. 30, 2023 Scotland Christian Home 6:30

Mon., Feb. 5, 2023 Wilson Christian Away 7:30

Tues., Feb. 6, 2023 New Life Christian Home 5:00

Mon., Feb. 12, 2023 Liberty Christian Home 6:00

Tues., Feb. 13, 2023 Sheets Memorial Christian Away 7:30
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